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Development Regions

1. J.D. Lawrence
2. Carol Faulkenberry
3. Rob Barthen
4. Darrell Dean
5. Manuel Martinez
6. Kristin Lambrecht

7. Jami McCool
8. Nelda Barrera
9. Larissa Place
10. Michelle Bobo
11. Lauren Mayes
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Texas Department of Agriculture 
Field Representatives 

 
 
J.D. Lawrence – Region 1 
(915) 249-9844 
Jd.Lawrence@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Carol Faulkenberry – Region 2 
(254) 592-1507 
Carol.Faulkenberry@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Rob Barthen – Region 3 
(432) 360-9719 
Robin.Barthen@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Darrell Dean – Region 4 
(214) 938-0067 
Darrell.Dean@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Manuel Martinez – Region 5 
(713) 677-9814 
Manuel.Martinez@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Kristin Lambrecht – Region 6 
(713) 677-9321 
Kristin.Lambrecht@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Jami McCool – Region 7 
(210) 708-1713 
Jami.McCool@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Nelda Barrera – Region 8 
(956) 325-3424 
Nelda.Barrera@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Larissa Place – Region 9 
(806) 905-9610 
Larissa.Place@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Michelle Bobo – Region 10 
(936) 223-1721 
Michelle.Bobo@TexasAgriculture.gov 
 
Lauren Mayes – Region 11 
(254) 340-7046 
Lauren.Mayes@TexasAgriculture.gov 
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